
Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire, CV8 2LZ

5 Dec 2021

The Archery GB National Indoor Championships

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 496 SEEZ Carol-Anne AGB SAAE 4 (19,20,27,18,25)

8/ 450 HAKE Sarah 539 6 (20,19,15,23,26)

12/ 395 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 0 (20,21,19)

4/ 471 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 6 (23,22,25)

3/ 484 LOUCA Mary 436 6 (26,28,16,27)

6/ 456 WILLIAMS Emily 731 2 (20,23,24,17)

7/ 453 RIMMER Alison 1037 2 (20,18,27,24)

2/ 492 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 6 (29,21,23,25)

HAKE S (539)

0 (23,20,17)

CHUMBER A (1210)

6 (27,25,23)

LOUCA M (436)

6 (26,22,27,20,22-T. 9)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

5 (26,15,24,22,24-T. 8)

CHUMBER A (1210)

4 (24,18,21,24,24)

LOUCA M (436)

6 (22,27,22,24,24)

HAKE S (539)

0 (21,23,21)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

6 (27,24,23)

GOLD

LOUCA M (436)

SILVER

CHUMBER A (1210)

BRONZE

WILLIAMS V (2608)

Final Rank
1 LOUCA Mary 436
2 CHUMBER Amelia 1210
3 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608
4 HAKE Sarah 539
5 SEEZ Carol-Anne AGB SAAE 4 (109)
6 RIMMER Alison 1037 2 (89)
7 WILLIAMS Emily 731 2 (84)
8 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 0 (60)
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Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire, CV8 2LZ

5 Dec 2021

The Archery GB National Indoor Championships

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 496 SEEZ Carol-Anne AGB SAAE 6 (26,21,28)

16/ 340 WOZNICKI Lindsey 2663 0 (7,10,3)

9/ 424 RODERICK Sarah AGB ARM 2 (23,21,22,23)

8/ 450 HAKE Sarah 539 6 (26,17,27,24)

5/ 469 CROW Jacqueline 498 0 (19,18,17)

12/ 395 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 6 (23,22,28)

13/ 391 RICHARDS Jane 940 0 (22,10,17)

4/ 471 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 6 (25,21,18)

3/ 484 LOUCA Mary 436 6 (27,24,24)

14/ 373 POLLINGTON Katherine 1077 0 (15,15,6)

11/ 402 ELSON Mandie 2404 0 (13,16,9)

6/ 456 WILLIAMS Emily 731 6 (23,19,25)

7/ 453 RIMMER Alison 1037 6 (24,22,16,18)

10/ 417 MONTEITH Sarah 1967 2 (15,11,19,11)

15/ 350 ROSE Phoebe 1946 2 (6,23,17,14)

2/ 492 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 6 (28,18,22,24)

SEEZ CA (AGB SAAE)

4 (19,20,27,18,25)

HAKE S (539)

6 (20,19,15,23,26)

LEDWICK N (2571)

0 (20,21,19)

CHUMBER A (1210)

6 (23,22,25)

LOUCA M (436)

6 (26,28,16,27)

WILLIAMS E (731)

2 (20,23,24,17)

RIMMER A (1037)

2 (20,18,27,24)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

6 (29,21,23,25)
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